
Board of Education Meeting – 2025-2026
Updated 7/7/2025

July 7, 2025 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

August 4, 2025 Monday 7:00 P.M CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

September 8, 2025 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education
September 22, 2025 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

October 6, 2025 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education
October 22, 2025 Wednesday 6:00 P.M. CEC/Special Meeting of the Board of Education

November 3, 2025 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education
November 4, 2025 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. CEC/Special Meeting of the Board of Education
November 5, 2025 Wednesday 4:00 P.M. CEC/Special Meeting of the Board of Education
November 17, 2025 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

December 1, 2025 Monday 5:00 P.M. CEC/Special Meeting of the Board of Education
December 2, 2025 Tuesday 5:00 P.M. CEC/Special Meeting of the Board of Education
December 3, 2025 Wednesday 5:00 P.M. CEC/Special Meeting of the Board of Education
December 15, 2025 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

January 12, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education
January 26, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education
January 27, 2026 Tuesday 5:00 P.M. CEC/Special Meeting of the Board of Education

February 9, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

February 23, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

March 9, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education
March 23, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education
April 6, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

May 4, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education
May 18, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education

May 30, 2026 Saturday 8:00 A.M. CEC/Special Meeting of the Board of Education 

June 8, 2026 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education


